
Commercial Vinyl
Specifications

PROJECT FLOORS (NZ) LTD SPECIFICATIONS

LUXURY, HIGH PERFORMANCE PVC FLOOR COVERING FOR COMMERCIAL APPLICATION

Project Floors (NZ) Limited - 27 Anvil Rd, Silverdale 0932, Auckland. PO Box 99, Silverdale 0944, Auckland, New Zealand
www.projectfloors.co.nz Ph: 09 4444 165 Fax 09 4444 135

Covering type according to DIN 
16951

Packaging per box

Performance classification EN 685

Total thickness EN 428

Wear layer thickness EN 429

Total weight EN 430

Residual indentation EN 433

Caster chair suitability EN 425

Behaviour to fire DIN 4102

Impact sound improvement DIN 
52210

Colour fastness DIN 53389

Electrostatic characteristics DIN 
51953

Chemical resistance DIN 51958

Slip resistance

Adhesive recommendation

Heterogeneous Plankwood

3.34m2 **

24, 34, 43 (K5)

2.5mm

0.8 - 1.0mm

4.8kg/m2

0.05mm

Suitable for castor chairs in 
accordance with DIN 68131 
Type W

B1

4dB

> 6

> 1010

Present

R11

ProjectBond

Heterogeneous Tiles

3.34m2 **

24, 34, 43 (K5)

2.5mm

0.8 - 1.0mm

4.8kg/m2

0.05mm

Suitable for castor chairs in 
accordance with DIN 68131 
Type W

B1

4dB

> 6

> 1010

Present

R11

ProjectBond

Please refer to separate cleaning, maintenance and installation instructions

** Megaplank2 Range 3.37m2/box
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